Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra

Foss
LaTeX
Date

Nov. 19, 2022

Participants Count
53
Organiser

umakantmandawkar

Dept.

Computer Engineering

Batch Year
2020

# First Name Last Name
1 MANASI PATIL

2 AAKASH KOLAPKAR
3 CHETANA BADGUJAR
4 HEMRATNA SONAR

5 CHAUDHARI PRATHAMESH
6 ANURADHA BACCHAV

7 NIKHIL BHAGWAT

8 SAMEER BRAHME

9 JATIN CHAUDHARI
10 MITALI CHAUDHARI
11 Pranav Chaudhari

12 DEVYANI DEORE

13 JAYESH DEORE

14 KALYANI DESALE

15 TEJESHRI GHATOLE

16 YASH JADHAV

17 VISHAL JAGDALE

18 RAJAT KANUGO

19 CHETANA KHAIRNAR
20 YASH LAKADE

21 BHAVESH NIKAM

22 DIVYA PAGARE

23 SHRADHHA PARDESHI
24 CHANDRAKALA PATIL

25 POOJA PATIL

26 Unmesh patil

27 AJINKYA PAWAR

Download all certificates

Email Id
manasispatil2 1 @gmail.com
aakashkolapkar142001(@gmail.com
chetanabadgujar32548@gmail.com

hemaratnasonar01(@gmail.com

Score
48.3% - Certificate
68.3% - Certificate
63.3% - Certificate
76.7% - Certificate

chaudhariprathamesh143@gmail.com 62.8% - Certificate

anuradhabachhav2001@gmail.com
nbhagwat120@gmail.com
sameerbrahme2@gmail.com
jatinchaudhari006@gmail.com
chaudharimitali0701@gmail.com
pranavchaudhari270601@gmail.com
devyanideore310@gmail.com
jrdeore2@gmail.com
kalyanidesale1849@gmail.com
tejeshrighatole2001@gmail.com
ycjadhav3776(@gmail.com
jagdalev.04@gmail.com
rajatkanugo1801@gmail.com
khairnarchetana9219@gmail.com
yashlakade2002@gmail.com
nikambhavesh11@gmail.com
divyapagare25@gmail.com
shraddhapardeshi0019@gmail.com
chandrakalapatil666(@gmail.com
poojapatil1862001@gmail.com
unmeshpatil58@gmail.com
ajpawar777@gmail.com

75.0% - Certificate
76.1% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
73.3% - Certificate
70.6% - Certificate
73.3% - Certificate
68.9% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
64.4% - Certificate
63.3% - Certificate
53.3% - Certificate
72.2% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
77.2% - Certificate
63.9% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
68.3% - Certificate
62.2% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
68.3% - Certificate
73.9% - Certificate



28 PAVAN

29 VAIBHAV

30 NAVID

31 PRIYANKA
32 ROHAN

33 TEJASWI

34 HIMANSHU
35 BHAGYASHRI
36 MOHIT

37 KAJAL

38 Lina

39 PRIYANKA
40 KUNAL

41 YASH

42 SHALAKA
43 SEJAL

44 SAKSHI

45 AKSHAY

46 AISHWARYA
47 DHANASHRI
48 MAYURI

49 CHIRAYU

50 SEJAL

51 KALPESH

52 FALGUNI

53 AJAY

PAWAR
PINGLE
PINJARI
SONAWANE
MISTRY
SALUNKE
SHARMA
SHINDE
SHINDE
SURYAWANSHI
Thakare
VIBHANDIK
WAGH
SONAWANE
SHARMA
ARUJA
PINGALE
BRAHME
PATIL
KULKARNI
JADHAV

pavanrpawar36@gmail.com
vaibhav.pingle24082000@gmail.com
navidpinjari2091@gmail.com
psonawane 14012001 @gmail.com
mistryspandan0510@gmail.com
tejaswisalunke2000@gmail.com
himanshups2901@gmail.com
pshinde2911200@gmail.com
mohitshinde26601@gmail.com
kajalsuryawanshi962001@gmail.com
linathakare2002@gmail.com
vibhandikpriyanka2001@gmail.com
kunalwagh282001@gmail.com
yjs1212002@gmail.com
shalakasanjays11(@gmail.com
arujasejal45859@gmail.com
sakshipingale29@gmail.com
akshaybramhel310@gmail.com
aishwaryapatil1909@gmail.com
dskulkarni.9016@gmail.com
mayuri.jadhav13k@gmail.com

SHINGNAPURKAR chirayushingnapurkar30@gmail.com

PATIL
PATIL
SHINDE
PAWAR

54 TEJVEERSINGH TAVAR

Scilab
eSim (Oscad)
Python

FOSSEE Project

OpenFoam (CED)

Aakash Labs
e Co-learn

Education Mission

Software Training

Contacts for Training

Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
News

137,796,819 137,796,816 page loads

Click here to view stats

sejal.patil038@gmail.com
patilkapuk@gmail.com
shindeparag31(@gmail.com
sunny.ap142@gmail.com
tejveer2244(@gmail.com

80.0% - Certificate
56.1% - Certificate
65.6% - Certificate
68.9% - Certificate
68.9% - Certificate
56.1% - Certificate
63.3% - Certificate
69.4% - Certificate
71.1% - Certificate
63.3% - Certificate
76.1% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
72.2% - Certificate
78.3% - Certificate
73.3% - Certificate
48.3% - Certificate
78.9% - Certificate
61.1% - Certificate
73.3% - Certificate
56.1% - Certificate
53.3% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
66.7% - Certificate
51.7% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate




Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra

Foss
LaTeX
Date
Nov. 19, 2022
Participants Count
40
Organiser

umakantmandawkar

Dept.

Computer Engineering

Batch Year
2019

# First Name Last Name
1 ANURADHA BACCHAV

2 NIKHIL BHAGWAT

3 SAMEER BRAHME

4 JATIN CHAUDHARI
5 MITALI CHAUDHARI
6 Pranav Chaudhari

7 TANMAY CHAUDHARI
8 DEVYANI DEORE

9 JAYESH DEORE

10 KALYANI DESALE

11 TEJESHRI GHATOLE

12 YASH JADHAV

13 VISHAL JAGDALE

14 RAJAT KANUGO

15 CHETANA KHAIRNAR
16 DARSHAN KOTKAR

17 YASH LAKADE

18 LOKESH MAHAJAN

19 BHAVESH NIKAM

20 DIVYA PAGARE

21 SHRADHHA PARDESHI
22 CHANDRAKALA PATIL

23 POOJA PATIL

24 Unmesh patil

25 AJINKYA PAWAR

26 PAVAN PAWAR

27 VAIBHAV PINGLE

Download all certificates

Email Id
anuradhabachhav2001@gmail.com
nbhagwat120@gmail.com
sameerbrahme2@gmail.com
jatinchaudhari006(@gmail.com
chaudharimitali0701@gmail.com
pranavchaudhari270601@gmail.com
tanmayc323@gmail.com
devyanideore310@gmail.com
jrdeore2@gmail.com
kalyanidesale1849@gmail.com
tejeshrighatole2001@gmail.com
ycjadhav3776(@gmail.com
jagdalev.04@gmail.com
rajatkanugo1801(@gmail.com
khairnarchetana9219@gmail.com
darshankotkar123@gmail.com
yashlakade2002@gmail.com
Imahajan564@gmail.com
nikambhavesh11@gmail.com
divyapagare25@gmail.com
shraddhapardeshi0019@gmail.com
chandrakalapatil666(@gmail.com
poojapatil1862001@gmail.com
unmeshpatil58@gmail.com
ajpawar777@gmail.com
pavanrpawar36(@gmail.com

Score
75.0% - Certificate
76.1% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
73.3% - Certificate
70.6% - Certificate
73.3% - Certificate
79.4% - Certificate
68.9% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
64.4% - Certificate
63.3% - Certificate
53.3% - Certificate
72.2% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
74.4% - Certificate
77.2% - Certificate
61.7% - Certificate
63.9% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
68.3% - Certificate
62.2% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
68.3% - Certificate
73.9% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate

vaibhav.pingle24082000@gmail.com 56.1% - Certificate



28 NAVID PINJARI navidpinjari2091@gmail.com 65.6% - Certificate

29 PRIYANKA SONAWANE  psonawanel4012001@gmail.com  68.9% - Certificate
30 ROHAN MISTRY mistryspandan0510@gmail.com 68.9% - Certificate
31 TEJASWI SALUNKE tejaswisalunke2000@gmail.com 56.1% - Certificate
32 HIMANSHU SHARMA himanshups2901@gmail.com 63.3% - Certificate
33 BHAGYASHRI  SHINDE pshinde2911200@gmail.com 69.4% - Certificate
34 MOHIT SHINDE mohitshinde26601@gmail.com 71.1% - Certificate
35 KAJAL SURYAWANSHI kajalsuryawanshi962001@gmail.com 63.3% - Certificate
36 Lina Thakare linathakare2002@gmail.com 76.1% - Certificate
37 PRIYANKA VIBHANDIK  vibhandikpriyanka2001@gmail.com 70.0% - Certificate
38 KUNAL WAGH kunalwagh282001@gmail.com 72.2% - Certificate
39 YASH SONAWANE  yjs1212002@gmail.com 78.3% - Certificate
40 SHALAKA SHARMA shalakasanjays11@gmail.com 73.3% - Certificate

e FOSSEE Project

e Scilab

e ¢Sim (Oscad)

 Python

e OpenFoam (CED)

e Aakash Labs

e Co-learn

Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
e News

137,796,920 137,796,919 page loads

Click here to view stats

Developed at IIT Bombay,

 Spoken Tutorial by IIT Bombay; is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0
International License, except where stated otherwise

Based on a work at https://spoken-tutorial.org. Permissions beyond the scope of this license may be available at
https://spoken-tutorial.org.




Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra

Foss
LaTeX
Date
Dec. 13, 2022
Participants Count
29
Organiser

umakantmandawkar

Dept.

Computer Engineering

Batch Year
2019

#  First Name
ANURADHA
TANMAY
DARSHAN
LOKESH
MANSI
NEHA
RUSHIKESH
PIYUSH

9 DEEP

10 SAKSHI

11 KRUTIKA
12 DIPAK

13 KUNAL

14 KALPESH

15 PURVA

16 SHUBHAM
17 PRATHAMESH
18 PRITAM

19 BHAVESH
20 HARSHAL
21 HARSHAL
22 HINDRAJ

23 UTKARSHA
24 VISHWAIIT
25 NIKITA

26 RUPESH

27 SAMADHAN

0 3 N N R WD~

Download all certificates

Last Name Email Id Score
BACCHAV  anuradhabachhav2001@gmail.com 75.0% - Certificate
CHAUDHARI tanmayc323@gmail.com 79.4% - Certificate
KOTKAR darshankotkar123@gmail.com 74.4% - Certificate
MAHAJAN  Imahajan564@gmail.com 61.7% - Certificate
PATIL patilmansipm1 1 @gmail.com 73.9% - Certificate
DESHMUKH deshmukhneha638@gmail.com  81.7% - Certificate
BADGUIJAR rishinaitik1234@gmail.com 71.7% - Certificate
SHARMA ps344926(@gmail.com 81.7% - Certificate
MAHAJAN  deepmahajan827@gmail.com 58.3% - Certificate
PINGALE sakshipingale29@gmail.com 78.9% - Certificate
YEOLA krutikayeola2002@gmail.com 57.2% - Certificate
MALI malidipakb2002@gmail.com 75.6% - Certificate

AHIRRAO  kunalahirrao2002@gmail.com 62.8% - Certificate
BADGUJAR kalpeshbadgujar1000@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate

CHAUHAN  purvave20@gmail.com 68.9% - Certificate
KALSEKAR shubhamkalse12345@gmail.com 80.6% - Certificate
KASAR prathameshkasar125@gmail.com 66.7% - Certificate
LOKHANDE pritamlokhande8559@gmail.com 53.3% - Certificate
NIKAM nikambhavesh4@gmail.com 68.3% - Certificate
PATIL harshalrp25@gmail.com 61.7% - Certificate
PATIL harshalpatil6188@gmail.com 73.3% - Certificate
PATIL hindrajp@gmail.com 70.0% - Certificate
PATIL patilur010@gmail.com 50.0% - Certificate
PATIL pvishwajit89@gmail.com 61.7% - Certificate
SALI nikitasali1022@gmail.com 75.0% - Certificate
CHAVAN rupesh441122@gmail.com 62.8% - Certificate

RAJPUT samadhanr3@gmail.com 61.7% - Certificate



28 ANUSHKA JAIN anushkajain11202@gmail.com 75.0% - Certificate
29 AAMIR PINJARI aamir.pinjari88@gmail.com 75.0% - Certificate
30 MAHESH WAGH maheshwips451@gmail.com 46.7% - Certificate

FOSSEE Project
Scilab

eSim (Oscad)
Python
OpenFoam (CED)

Aakash [abs
e Co-learn
Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
e News

137,796,068 137,796,067 page loads

Click here to view stats

Developed at [IT Bombay,

| Spoken Tutorial by IIT Bombay is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0
International License, except where stated otherwise

Based on a work at https://spoken-tutorial.org. Permissions beyond the scope of this license may be available at
https://spoken-tutorial.org.




Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name
Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra

Foss

Date

LaTeX

Dec. 13,2022

Participants Count

2

Organiser

Dept.

umakantmandawkar

Computer Engineering

Batch Year

# First Name
1 SAKSHI

2 CHAITANYA SHARMA chaitanyass1512@gmail.com

2020

Last
Name

FOSSEE Project
Scilab

eSim (Oscad)
Python
OpenFoam (CED)

Aakash Labs
Co-learn
Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
News

Email Id

PINGALE sakshipingale29@gmail.com

137,796,233 137,796,232 page loads

Click here to view stats

Score

78.9% -
Certificate

52.2% -

Certificate

Download all certificates




Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra

Foss

C
Date

Nov. 19, 2022

Participants Count
55
Organiser

umakantmandawkar

Dept.

Computer Engineering

Batch Year
2021

# First Name Last Name
1 KALYANI DESALE

2 NISHITA SHAH

3 DHANANJAY  PATIL

4 PRERNA KHAIRNAR
5 MANASI PATIL

6 SAMADHAN RAJPUT

7 TEJVEERSINGH TAVAR

8 MAYUR JAIN

9 PARTH SHIRUDE
10 PRATHAMESH AHIRRAO
11 SANJANA BADGUJAR
12 MALTI BHOKARE
13 MOHIT DESALE

14 HARSHADA DHAKAD
15 SANIKA JADHAV

16 PRANALI MAGAR

17 AAYUSH KADAM

18 AYUSH KAKARIA
19 PRITAM KASAR

20 PARVE] KHATIK

21 MAYUR MAHAJAN
22 POOJA MALI

23 ANISH NALE

24 SIDDHESHWAR NERKAR
25 TRUPTESH PATEL

26 PATIL CHOTU

27 AJAY PATIL

Download all certificates

Email Id
kalyanidesale1849@gmail.com
shahnishita76@gmail.com
patildhananjay515@gmail.com
preranakhairnar13292@gmail.com
manasigp182@gmail.com
samadhanr3@gmail.com
tejveer2244(@gmail.com
mith2782003@gmail.com
parthshirude I @gmail.com
prathameshahirrao2403@gmail.com
sanjubadgujarl 12@gmail.com
maltibhokare2003(@gmail.com
desalemohit56@gmail.com
harshadaSdhakad@gmail.com
sanikajadhav2204@gmail.com
magarpranali537@gmail.com
aayushkadam141@gmail.com
ayushkakarial234@gmail.com
pritamkasar5 14@gmail.com
parvejkhatik2@gmail.com
malimayuriit@gmail.com
malipoojal704@gmail.com
anishnale@gmail.com
siddheshwarnerkar66@gmail.com
trupteshpatel2003@gmail.com
abhijitpatil3053@gmail.com
ajaypatil2082003@gmail.com

Score
95.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
82.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
37.5 (Fail)

72.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
82.5% - Certificate
82.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
90.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate



bagulsakshi74@gmail.com
dhirajpatil333435@gmail.com
patildigvijay2090@gmail.com
harshadap1212@gmail.com
ptilokesh3@gmail.com
nishant.dpatil44@gmail.com
pavanpa3734@gmail.com
2306srp03@gmail.com
patilshruti7878@gmail.com
vaishalipatil2182003@gmail.com
krishna.pawar789000@gmail.com
saurabhpawar0199@gmail.com
yogiriyasangale@gmail.com
hs7249177239@gmail.com
vaibhavjare07@gmail.com
darshantambolil 1 @gmail.com
pritibhatwal@gmail.com
tsbagul21@gmail.com

77.5% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
Never submitted

70.0% - Certificate
87.5% - Certificate
47.5% - Certificate

kadambarisuryawanshi68@gmail.com 52.5% - Certificate

snehalbahalkar2004@gmail.com
gaurishinde0593@gmail.com
aamir.pinjari88@gmail.com
prernajalnkr1234@gmail.com
kulkarnibhakti351@gmail.com
vaishnaviambadkar6@gmail.com
vaishnavipardeshi06@gmail.com
sohamchaudhari293@gmail.com

CHANDWADKAR chandwadkarshreyash@gmail.com

28 SAKSHI BAGUL
29 DHIRAJ PATIL
30 DIGVIJAY PATIL
31 HARSHADA PATIL
32 LOKESH PATIL
33 NISHANT PATIL
34 PAVAN PATIL
35 SAKSHI PATIL
36 SHRUTI PATIL
37 VAISHALI PATIL
38 PRANAV PAWAR
39 SAURABH PAWAR
40 RIYA SANGALE
41 HRUSHIKESH SONAR
42 VAIBHAV JARE
43 DARSHAN TAMBOLI
44 PRITI BHATWAL
45 TEJAS BAGUL
46 KADAMBARI SURYAWANSHI
47 SNEHAL BAHALKAR
48 GAURI SHINDE
49 AAMIR PINJARI
50 PRERNA JALANKAR
51 BHAKTI KULKARNI
52 VAISHNAVI AMBADKAR
53 VAISHNAVI PARDESHI
54 SOHAM CHAUDHARI
55 SHREYASH
56 JAYKISHAN VARMA
57 NARESH SONAWANE
58 VAIBHAV MAHALE
59 TANMAY GIRASE

e FOSSEE Project

 Scilab

e ¢Sim (Oscad)

e Python

e OpenFoam (CED)

e Aakash Labs

e (Co-learn

Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

jaykishanvarma58@gmail.com
nareshsonawane393@gmail.com
ganeshmahale9700@gmail.com
tgirase755@gmail.com

67.5% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
87.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
87.5% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
82.5% - Certificate



Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra

Foss
Cpp
Date
Dec. 13, 2022
Participants Count
69
Organiser

umakantmandawkar

Dept.

Computer Engineering

Batch Year
2021

#  First Name
NISHITA
DHANANIJAY
PRERNA
MANASI
NILESH
PRADEEP
SAMADHAN
MAYUR

9 PARTH

10 PRATHAMESH
11 SANJANA

12 MALTI

13 JAYESH

14 TEJAS

15 MOHIT

16 HARSHADA
17 RUSHIKESH
18 SANIKA

19 PRANALI

20 AAYUSH

21 AYUSH

22 PARVE]

23 MAYUR

24 POOJA

25 ANISH

0 3 N N R WD~

Last Name
SHAH
PATIL
KHAIRNAR
PATIL
PAWAR
SURWADE
RAJPUT
JAIN
SHIRUDE
AHIRRAO
BADGUJAR
BHOKARE
CHAUDHARI
CHAUDHARI
DESALE
DHAKAD
GIRASE
JADHAV
MAGAR
KADAM
KAKARIA
KHATIK
MAHAJAN
MALI
NALE

26 SIDDHESHWAR NERKAR

27 TRUPTESH

PATEL

Download all certificates

Email Id
shahnishita76@gmail.com
patildhananjay515@gmail.com
preranakhairnar13292@gmail.com
manasigpl82@gmail.com
nileshpawar.88@gmail.com
surwade.pradeep@gmail.com
samadhanr3@gmail.com
mith2782003@gmail.com
parthshirude 1 @gmail.com
prathameshahirrao2403@gmail.com
sanjubadgujarl12@gmail.com
maltibhokare2003(@gmail.com
chaudharyjay 140@gmail.com
tejasschaudharil123.bms@gmail.com
desalemohit56(@gmail.com
harshadaSdhakad@gmail.com
rushikeshgirase2510@gmail.com
sanikajadhav2204(@gmail.com
magarpranali537@gmail.com
aayushkadam141@gmail.com
ayushkakarial234@gmail.com
parvejkhatik2@gmail.com
malimayuriit@gmail.com
malipoojal 704@gmail.com
anishnale@gmail.com
siddheshwarnerkar66@gmail.com
trupteshpatel2003@gmail.com

Score
62.5% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
87.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate
90.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate



28 PATIL
29 AJAY

30 SAKSHI

31 DHIRAJ

32 DIGVIJAY
33 HARSHADA
34 LOKESH

35 NISHANT
36 PAVAN

37 SAKSHI

38 SHRUTI

39 VAISHALI
40 PRANAV

41 SAURABH
42 RIYA

43 HRUSHIKESH
44 DARSHAN
45 PRITI

46 TEJAS

47 KADAMBARI
48 SNEHAL

49 GAURI

50 AAMIR

51 BHAKTI

52 VAISHNAVI
53 VAISHNAVI
54 SOHAM

55 SHREYASH
56 JAYKISHAN
57 NARESH

58 VAIBHAV
59 TANMAY

60 PRERNA

61 SANJANA
62 MADHAVIKA
63 AARYA

64 DEVYANI
65 MEET

66 KIRTI

67 TANISHQ

68 PRASHANT
69 KIRAN

CHOTU
PATIL
BAGUL
PATIL

PATIL

PATIL

PATIL

PATIL

PATIL

PATIL

PATIL

PATIL
PAWAR
PAWAR
SANGALE
SONAR
TAMBOLI
BHATWAL
BAGUL
SURYAWANSHI
BAHALKAR
SHINDE
PINJARI
KULKARNI
AMBADKAR
PARDESHI
CHAUDHARI

abhijitpatil3053@gmail.com
ajaypatil2082003@gmail.com
bagulsakshi74@gmail.com
dhirajpatil333435@gmail.com
patildigvijay2090@gmail.com
harshadap1212@gmail.com
ptilokesh3@gmail.com
nishant.dpatil44@gmail.com
pavanpa3734@gmail.com
2306srp03@gmail.com
patilshruti7878@gmail.com
vaishalipatil2182003@gmail.com
krishna.pawar789000@gmail.com
saurabhpawar0199@gmail.com
yogiriyasangale@gmail.com
hs7249177239@gmail.com
darshantambolil  @gmail.com
pritibhatwal@gmail.com
tsbagul21@gmail.com

60.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
82.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
47.5% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate

kadambarisuryawanshi68@gmail.com 57.5% - Certificate

snehalbahalkar2004@gmail.com
gaurishinde0593@gmail.com
aamir.pinjari88@gmail.com
kulkarnibhakti351@gmail.com
vaishnaviambadkar6@gmail.com
vaishnavipardeshi06@gmail.com
sohamchaudhari293@gmail.com

CHANDWADKAR chandwadkarshreyash@gmail.com

VARMA
SONAWANE
MAHALE
GIRASE
JALANKAR
BAGUL
SALUNKE
BORSE
JADHAV
SAROLIYA
PATIL
JARSODIWALA
SHARMALE
SOMWANSHI

e FOSSEE Project

e Scilab

jaykishanvarma58@gmail.com
nareshsonawane393@gmail.com
ganeshmahale9700@gmail.com
tgirase755(@gmail.com
prernajalankr1234@gmail.com
sanjanabagul961(@gmail.com
madhavikasalunke@gmail.com
aaryaborse219@gmail.com
devyanijadhav510@gmail.co
meetsaroliya7@gmail.com
kirtipatil1203@gmail.com
tanishq.jarsodiwala999@gmail.com
priyankasharmale75@gmail.com
kiranso931(@gmail.com

60.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
82.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
92.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate



Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra

Foss

Android app using Kotlin

Date
Nov. 19, 2022
Participants Count
70
Organiser

umakantmandawkar

Dept.

Computer Engineering

Batch Year
2019

# First Name
MANASI
AAKASH
CHAUDHARI
ANURADHA
NIKHIL
SAMEER
JATIN
MITALI
Pranav

10 TANMAY

11 PRADNYA
12 DEVYANI

13 JAYESH

14 KALYANI

15 TEJESHRI

16 ROHIT

17 YASH

18 RAJAT

19 CHETANA
20 DARSHAN
21 YASH

22 LOKESH

23 BHAVESH
24 SHRADHHA
25 POOJA

26 SHUBHAM
27 Unmesh

O© 0 3 O L K W N~

Last Name
PATIL
KOLAPKAR
PRATHAMESH
BACCHAV
BHAGWAT
BRAHME
CHAUDHARI
CHAUDHARI
Chaudhari
CHAUDHARI
CHAVAN
DEORE
DEORE
DESALE
GHATOLE
HATKAR
JADHAV
KANUGO
KHAIRNAR
KOTKAR
LAKADE
MAHAJAN
NIKAM
PARDESHI
PATIL
PATIL
patil

Email Id
manasispatil2 1 @gmail.com

Download all certificates

Score
47.5% - Certificate

aakashkolapkar142001@gmail.com 75.0% - Certificate
chaudhariprathamesh143@gmail.com 95.0% - Certificate

anuradhabachhav2001@gmail.com

nbhagwat120@gmail.com
sameerbrahme2@gmail.com
jatinchaudhari006@gmail.com
chaudharimitali0701@gmail.com

pranavchaudhari270601@gmail.com

tanmayc323@gmail.com
chavanpradnyal 120@gmail.com
devyanideore310@gmail.com
jrdeore2(@gmail.com
kalyanidesale1849@gmail.com
tejeshrighatole2001@gmail.com
rohithatkar1092002@gmail.com
ycjadhav3776@gmail.com
rajatkanugo1801@gmail.com
khairnarchetana9219@gmail.com
darshankotkar123@gmail.com
yashlakade2002@gmail.com
Imahajan564@gmail.com
nikambhavesh11@gmail.com
shraddhapardeshi0019@gmail.com
poojapatil1862001@gmail.com
shubhu244248@gmail.com
unmeshpatil58@gmail.com

70.0% - Certificate
87.5% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
90.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate

50.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate

75.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate

57.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate



28 AJINKYA

29 PAVAN

30 VAIBHAV

31 NAVID

32 PRIYANKA
33 ROHAN

34 TEJASWI

35 HIMANSHU
36 BHAGYASHRI
37 MOHIT

38 Lina

39 KUNAL

40 YASH

41 RAHUL

42 MANSI

43 NEHA

44 PRATHAM
45 RUSHIKESH
46 PRATIKSHA
47 GAGAN

48 NILESH

49 PRADEEP
50 VAISHNAVEE
51 PIYUSH

52 DEEP

53 VAISHNAVI
54 SAKSHI

55 ISHA

56 KRUTIKA
57 ASHWINI
58 KUNAL

59 HEMSHRI
60 KALPESH
61 SANKET

62 PURVA

63 RUCHI

64 JAYESH

65 CHETAN

66 SHUBHAM
67 PRATHAMESH
68 PRITAM

69 BHAVESH
70 HARSHAL
71 HARSHAL

PAWAR
PAWAR
PINGLE
PINJARI
SONAWANE
MISTRY
SALUNKE
SHARMA
SHINDE
SHINDE
Thakare
WAGH
SONAWANE
RELAN
PATIL
DESHMUKH
BHAGAT
BADGUJAR
YESHI

ajpawar777@gmail.com
pavanrpawar36(@gmail.com
vaibhav.pingle24082000@gmail.com
navidpinjari2091@gmail.com
psonawane 14012001 @gmail.com
mistryspandan0510@gmail.com
tejaswisalunke2000@gmail.com
himanshups2901@gmail.com
pshinde2911200@gmail.com
mohitshinde26601@gmail.com
linathakare2002@gmail.com
kunalwagh282001@gmail.com
yjs1212002@gmail.com
rahulrelan223@gmail.com
patilmansipm1 I @gmail.com
deshmukhneha638@gmail.com
bhagatpratham101@gmail.com
rishinaitik1234@gmail.com
payeshi9999@gmail.com

JARSODIWALA gjarsodiwala@gmail.com

PAWAR
SURWADE
PATIL
SHARMA
MAHAJAN
CHAUDHARI
PINGALE
WAGH
YEOLA
VIBHANDIK
AHIRRAO
AMRUTKAR
BADGUJAR
BORSE
CHAUHAN
DHAMECHA
GARUD
KACHHAVA
KALSEKAR
KASAR
LOKHANDE
NIKAM
PATIL

PATIL

nileshpawar.88(@gmail.com
surwade.pradeep@gmail.com
vepatil109@gmail.com
ps344926(@gmail.com
deepmahajan827@gmail.com
vaishnuc7@gmail.com
sakshipingale29@gmail.com
eshawagh1234@gmail.com
krutikayeola2002@gmail.com
ashwinivibhandik 18(@gmail.com
kunalahirrao2002@gmail.com
amrutkarhemshri@gmail.com
kalpeshbadgujar1 000@gmail.com
borsesanket2 1 @gmail.com
purvavce20@gmail.com
ruchimaheshdhamecha@gmail.com
jayeshgarud8(@gmail.com
chetansingrajput6663@gmail.com
shubhamkalse12345@gmail.com
prathameshkasar125@gmail.com
pritamlokhande8559@gmail.com
nikambhavesh4@gmail.com
harshalrp25@gmail.com
harshalpatil6188@gmail.com

62.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate

75.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate

77.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
Never submitted

70.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
52.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
47.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
52.5% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
42.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate



72 HINDRAJ PATIL
73 MANISH PATIL
74 UTKARSHA PATIL
75 NIKITA SALI
76 SHRUSHTI SALUNKE
77 NAYAN SAYAIJI
78 CHAITANYA SHARMA
79 SHUBHAM ARAGADE
80 HARSHAL WAGHARE
81 PRANAV WANI
82 RUPESH CHAVAN
83 NILESH KHANDEKAR
84 DHANASHRI  SHINDE
85 NETRA CHAUDHARI
86 SEJAL PATIL
87 KALPESH PATIL
88 TEJVEERSINGH TAVAR
89 ANUSHKA JAIN
90 AAMIR PINJARI
91 KIRAN SOMWANSHI
e FOSSEE Project
* Scilab
e ¢Sim (Oscad)
 Python
e OpenFoam (CED)
e Aakash [abs
e Co-learn

Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
e News

hindrajp@gmail.com
patilmanish2105@gmail.com
patilur010@gmail.com
nikitasali1022@gmail.com
shrushti.ss11@gmail.com
nayansayaji277@gmail.com
chaitanyass1512@gmail.com
shubham.aragadeS@gmail.com
harshalwaghare980@gmail.com
pranav21.ind@gmail.com
rupesh441122@gmail.com
nileshkhandekar2002@gmail.com
shindedhanashri947@gmail.com
netrachaudhariO3@gmail.com
sejal.patil038@gmail.com
patilkapuk@gmail.com
tejveer2244(@gmail.com
anushkajain11202@gmail.com
aamir.pinjari88@gmail.com
somwanshi.kiran931@gmail.com

137,796,733 137,796,732 page loads

Click here to view stats

Developed at I[IT Bombay

60.0% - Certificate
82.5% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
82.5% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
82.5% - Certificate
52.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate



Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra

Foss

Android app using Kotlin

Date

Dec. 13, 2022
Participants Count

28
Organiser

umakantmandawkar

Dept.

Computer Engineering

Batch Year
2020

Email Id
anuradhabachhav2001@gmail.com
chaudharimitali0701@gmail.com
tanmayc323(@gmail.com
chavanpradnyal120@gmail.com
devyanideore310@gmail.com
jrdeore2(@gmail.com
tejeshrighatole2001@gmail.com
rohithatkar1092002@gmail.com
rajatkanugo1801@gmail.com
darshankotkar123@gmail.com
yashlakade2002@gmail.com
Imahajan564@gmail.com
nikambhavesh11@gmail.com
poojapatil1862001 @gmail.com
shubhu244248@gmail.com
psonawane14012001(@gmail.com
tejaswisalunke2000@gmail.com
himanshups2901@gmail.com
pshinde2911200@gmail.com
mohitshinde26601@gmail.com
linathakare2002@gmail.com
sakshipingale29@gmail.com
malidipakb2002@gmail.com
aishwaryapatil1909@gmail.com
furqanquazi@gmail.com

Download all certificates

Score
75.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
82.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate

SHINGNAPURKAR chirayushingnapurkar30@gmail.com 67.5% - Certificate

#  First Name Last Name
1 ANURADHA BACCHAV

2 MITALI CHAUDHARI
3 TANMAY CHAUDHARI
4 PRADNYA CHAVAN

5 DEVYANI DEORE

6 JAYESH DEORE

7 TEJESHRI GHATOLE

8 ROHIT HATKAR

9 RAJAT KANUGO

10 DARSHAN KOTKAR

11 YASH LAKADE

12 LOKESH MAHAJAN
13 BHAVESH NIKAM

14 POOJA PATIL

15 SHUBHAM  PATIL

16 PRIYANKA  SONAWANE
17 TEJASWI SALUNKE

18 HIMANSHU SHARMA

19 BHAGYASHRI SHINDE

20 MOHIT SHINDE

21 Lina Thakare

22 SAKSHI PINGALE

23 DIPAK MALI

24 AISHWARYA PATIL

25 AAZIM QUAZI

26 CHIRAYU

27 AJAY PAWAR

sunny.ap142@gmail.com

Never submitted



28 SAMADHAN RAJPUT samadhanr3@gmail.com 77.5% - Certificate
29 MAHESH WAGH maheshwips451@gmail.com 57.5% - Certificate

FOSSEE Project
Scilab

eSim (Oscad)
Python
OpenFoam (CED)

Aakash Labs
e Co-learn
Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
o News

137,795,534 137,795,535 page loads

Click here to view stats

Developed at IIT Bombay

Tz Spoken Tutorial by IIT Bombay is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0
Internatlonal License, except where stated otherwise

Based on a work at https://spoken-tutorial.org. Permissions beyond the scope of this license may be available at
https://spoken-tutorial.org.




9/7/23, 2:08 PM

Participants List | spoken-tutorial.org

Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra

Download all certificates

Email Id Score
72.5% - Certificate
mayurmalil612@gmail.com 57.5% - Certificate
patilbhagyashree391(@gmail.com 37.5 (Fail)
nehapatil0316(@gmail.com 65.0% - Certificate
solankipradipr2002@gmail.com 20.0 (Fail)
kajalmore356(@gmail.com 72.5% - Certificate
chandanraj123patil@gmail.com 75.0% - Certificate
patilpunama2001@gmail.com 42.5% - Certificate

vinitbhatia015@gmail.com

Foss
C
Date
Dec. 13, 2022
Participants Count
11
Organiser
farhanaz2089
Dept.
Electrical Engineering (B.Tech)
Batch Year
2020
#  First Name Last Name
1 VINIT BHATIA
2 MAYUR MALI
3 BHAGYASHREE PATIL
4 NEHA PATIL
5 PRADIP SOLANKI
6 KAJAL MORE
7 CHANDANRAJ PATIL
8 PUNAM PATIL
9 SULKSHANA  PATIL

10 TEJASWINI PATIL
11 PUSHAKAR
12 CHETAN HATKAR
13 KRUSHNARAJ KOLI

FOSSEE Project
Scilab

eSim (Oscad)
Python
OpenFoam (CED),

Aakash Labs
e Co-learn
Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
e News

patilsulkshanal414@gmail.com 77.5% - Certificate

tejaswini9937@gmail.com 77.5% - Certificate

BHAGAWAT pushkarbhgawat1234@gmail.com 25.0 (Fail)

50.0% - Certificate
10.0 (Fail)

chetanhatka4409@gmail.com
krushnarajkoli143@gmail.com

https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/86356/participant/

3/4
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137,956,207 137,956,206 page loads

Click here to view stats

Developed at [IT Bombay

| Spoken Tutorial by IIT Bombay is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-
ShareAlike 4.0 International License, except where stated otherwise

Based on a work at https://spoken-tutorial.org. Permissions beyond the scope of this license may be
available at https://spoken-tutorial.org.

https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/86356/participant/ 4/4



9/7/23, 1:50 PM Participants List | spoken-tutorial.org

Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name
Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra
Foss
Cpp
Date
Dec. 14, 2022
Participants Count
1
Organiser
farhanaz2089
Dept.
Electrical Engineering (B.Tech)
Batch Year
2020

Last Download all certificates

# First Name Email Id Score
Name

62.5% -
Certificate

45.0% -
Certificate

I MAYUR  MALI mayurmalil612@gmail.com

2 NEHA PATIL nehapatil0316@gmail.com

. . Never
3 SIDDHANT VISPUTE siddhantpv2003@gmail.com submitted
FOSSEE Project
Scilab
eSim (Oscad)
Python
OpenFoam (CED),

Aakash Labs
e Co-learn
Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
e News

137,952,987 137,952,986 page loads

Click here to view stats

https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/86357/participant/ 3/4
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Developed at I[IT Bombay

| Spoken Tutorial by IIT Bombay is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-
ShareAlike 4.0 International License, except where stated otherwise

Based on a work at https://spoken-tutorial.org. Permissions beyond the scope of this license may be
available at https://spoken-tutorial.org.

https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/86357/participant/ 4/4



9/7/23, 2:12 PM Participants List | spoken-tutorial.org

Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name
Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra
Foss

Scilab
Date

Dec. 12, 2022
Participants Count

6
Organiser

farhanaz2089
Dept.

Electrical Engineering
Batch Year

2019

Download all certificates

# First Name Last Name Email Id Score
1 AMIT WANI amitwani27@gmail.com Never submitted
2 MAYUR MALI mayurmalil612@gmail.com  72.2% - Certificate
3 GAYATRI RAJPUT  gayatrikomalsingh@gmail.com 82.2% - Certificate
4 PRATIKSHA  LOHAR  dineshlohar52@gmail.com 73.3% - Certificate
5 KAJAL MORE kajalmore356(@gmail.com 65.6% - Certificate
6 AJAY SHELKAR ajayshelkar85@gmail.com 36.7 (Fail)

7 CHANDANRAIJ PATIL chandanraj123patil@gmail.com 66.7% - Certificate

FOSSEE Project
Scilab

eSim (Oscad)
Python
OpenFoam (CED)

Aakash Labs
e Co-learn
Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
e News

137,956,921 137,956,920 page loads

Click here to view stats

https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/86345/participant/ 3/4
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Developed at I[IT Bombay

| Spoken Tutorial by IIT Bombay is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-
ShareAlike 4.0 International License, except where stated otherwise

Based on a work at https://spoken-tutorial.org. Permissions beyond the scope of this license may be
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Participants List | spoken-tutorial.org

Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra

Foss
Scilab
Date
Dec. 12, 2022
Participants Count
15
Organiser
farhanaz2089
Dept.

Electrical Engineering (B.Tech)

Batch Year
2020

# First Name
1 Abhishek

2 ROHIT

3 MAYUR

4 MUSTAKIM
5 HARISH
6 BHAGYASHREE

7 HARSHAL

8 NEHA

9 ROHIT

10 GAYATRI

11 JAYESH

12 PRATIKSHA

13 KAJAL

DHOBI ILYAS

14 AHMAD

15 CHANDANRAJ

e FOSSEE Project

e Scilab

Last Name

Deore

DEORE
MALI

MANYAR
MASULE
PATIL

PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
RAJPUT
WAGH
LOHAR

MORE

ISHTIYAQUE
AHMAD

PATIL

https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/86346/participant/

Download all certificates
Email Id Score

abhishekdeore223@gmail.com  35.6 (Fail)
' ) 66.7% -
rohitdeore6905@gmail.com Certificate
_ ) 72.2% -
mayurmalil612@gmail.com Certificate
. ) 42.2% -
manyarmustkim@gmail.com Certificate
harishmasule123@gmail.com 34.4 (Fail)
atilbhagyashree391@gmail.com oI 8
p gy SMATLEOM Certificate
. ) 43.3% -
harshal212patil@gmail.com Certificate
‘ ) 67.8% -
nehapatil0316@gmail.com Certificate
_ 40.0% -
rp08102002@gmail.com Certificate
_ ) ) 82.2% -
gayatrikomalsingh@gmail.com Certificate
. ) 64.4% -
waghjayesh002@gmail.com Certificate
. ) 73.3% -
dineshlohar52(@gmail.com Certificate
‘ ) 65.6% -
kajalmore356(@gmail.com Certificate
B ) 44.4% -
dhobiilyas9@gmail.com Certificate
_ ‘ . 66.7% -
chandanraj123patil@gmail.com Certificate

3/4
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e ¢Sim (Oscad)
e Python
e OpenFoam (CED)

e Aakash [abs
e Co-learn
Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
e News

137,956,805 137,956,797 page loads

Click here to view stats

Developed at I[IT Bombay

| Spoken Tutorial by IIT Bombay is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-
ShareAlike 4.0 International License, except where stated otherwise

Based on a work at https://spoken-tutorial.org. Permissions beyond the scope of this license may be
available at https://spoken-tutorial.org.

https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/86346/participant/ 4/4
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Participants List | spoken-tutorial.org

Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra

Foss
C
Date
Dec. 14, 2022
Participants Count
40
Organiser
farhanaz2089
Dept.
Batch Year
2021

# First Name Last Name

1 SULKSHANA PATIL

2 Anushka Ahirrao

3 HIMANSHU BHAMARE
4 TANMAY BORSE

5 PRIYANKA

6 SIDDHI DALWALE
7 MOHIT DHAMANE
8 SURBHI GUPTA

9 TANISHKA  JADHAV

10 TANUSHA JADHAV

11 SHRIRAM JAGDALE
12 SHEETAL JANGID

13 KEDAR JAWARKAR
14 DIGVESH JIRE

15 APARNA JOSHI

16 HEMANGI NIKUMBHE
17 RIYA PATEL

18 BHARGAV PATIL

19 GHANSHYAM PATIL

20 LALIT PATIL

21 PRIYANKA  PATIL

22 VISHAL PAWAR

23 DEEPAK SAINDANE
24 KUNAL SHINDE

25 TEJAS SHINDE

26 VIDHI SHINDE

27 GAURAV SHIRUDE
28 TEJAS SONAR

Email Id
patilsulkshanal414@gmail.com
anushkaahirrao@gmail.com

himanshuvbhamare@gmail.com

borsetanmay6@gmail.com

manidalwale3779@gmail.com
mohitdhamaneO@gmail.com
surbhimg2003@gmail.com
tanishkajadhav982@gmail.com

tanushajadhav110304@gmail.com

jagdaleshriram04@gmail.com
jsheetal312@gmail.com
J-kedar282003@gmail.com
digveshjire@gmail.com
joshiaparna2004@gmail.com
hemangi255@gmail.com
riyapatel3337@gmail.com
bhargavpatil66@gmail.com
prafupatil123@gmail.com
bhatud83@gmail.com
priyankapatil15503@gmail.com
vishupawarl35@gmail.com
dsaindane413@gmail.com
kunal20shinde02@gmail.com
tshinde162004@gmail.com
vidhi.shinde901(@gmail.com
gauravshirude573@gmail.com
sonartejas29@gmail.com

https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/86353/participant/

Download all certificates

Score
77.5% - Certificate
20.0 (Fail)

70.0% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate

CHAUDHARI priyankachaudhari03110516@gmail.com 80.0% - Certificate

70.0% - Certificate
52.5% - Certificate
52.5% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
42.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
40.0% - Certificate
35.0 (Fail)
30.0 (Fail)
40.0% - Certificate
40.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
20.0 (Fail)
30.0 (Fail)
35.0 (Fail)
52.5% - Certificate
10.0 (Fail)
72.5% - Certificate
25.0 (Fail)
72.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate

3/4



9/7/23, 2:03 PM

29 AMOL SONAWANE
30 LAXMI SONAWANE
31 VISHAKHA SONAWANE
32 MANOJ SONGIRE
33 SIDDHANT  VISPUTE
34 ANJALI YADAV
35 NIKITA BAVISKAR
36 KARISHMA  GOSAVI
37 DHANANJAY BADGUJAR
38 HITESH KHAIRNAR
39 Bhushan more
40 Tirthesh Parekh
41 SHRADDHA ROKADE

e FOSSEE Project

e Scilab

e ¢Sim (Oscad)

e Python

e OpenFoam (CED)

e Aakash Labs

e Co-learn

Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
e News

Participants List | spoken-tutorial.org
amolbsonawane2002@gmail.com
laxmisonawane2618@gmail.com
vishakhasonawane2634@gmail.com
manojsongirel @gmail.com
siddhantpv2003@gmail.com
anjaliyadav13500@gmail.com
nikitabaviskar01@gmail.com
karigosavi2003@gmail.com
dhanubadgujar2003@gmail.com
hiteshkhairnar22(@gmail.com
bhushanmore1506@gmail.com
tanmayparekh26793@gmail.com
ajayrokade875@gmail.com

137,955,793 137,955,792 page loads

Click here to view stats

Developed at I[IT Bombay

ShareAlike 4.0 International License, except where stated otherwise

Based on a work at https://spoken-tutorial.org. Permissions beyond the scope of this license may be
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https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/86353/participant/

22.5 (Fail)
45.0% - Certificate
37.5 (Fail)
37.5 (Fail)
50.0% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate
42.5% - Certificate
47.5% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
27.5 (Fail)
75.0% - Certificate
47.5% - Certificate

| Spoken Tutorial by IIT Bombay is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-
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Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name
Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra
Foss

Scilab
Date
Dec. 12, 2022
Participants Count
39
Organiser
farhanaz2089
Dept.
Electrical Engineering (B.Tech)
Batch Year
2020
Download all certificates
# First Name Last Name Email Id Score
: : 46.7% -
1 ROHIT BHADANE rohitkb1303@gmail.com Certificate
visputejagruti gmail.com . ai
2 JAGRUTI VISPUTE 1 j 1772001 il 10.0 (Fail
.. : : 76.7% -
3 VINIT BHATIA vinitbhatia015@gmail.com Certificate
4 HARSHADA PATIL harshadap8112001@gmail.com 33.3 (Fail
p g
5 AISHWARYA BHADAGE aishwaryabhadage(092@gmail.com 18.9 (Fail)
mail.com .1 (Fai
6 POOJA PATIL d099291@gmail 21.1 (Fail
pravinlonari gmail.com .0 (Fai
7 PRAVIN LONARI inl 11463 il 20.0 (Fail
: 46.7% -
8 KANCHAN DEORE kanchandeore8774(@gmail.com Certificate
9 GAYATRI RAJPUT ayatrikomalsingh@gmail.com 82.2%-
g2y Enes ’ Certificate
10 PRATIKSHA LOHAR dineshlohar52@gmail.com 73.3%-
' Certificate
11 KAJAL MORE kajalmore356@gmail.com 65.6% -
J & ' Certificate
DHOBI ILYAS ISHTIYAQUE .. : 44.4% -
12 AHMAD AHMAD dhobiilyas9@gmail.com Certificate
: . : 66.7% -
13 CHANDANRAJ PATIL chandanraj123patil@gmail.com Certificate
14 MOEEN SHAIKH moeen.sk12345@gmail.com 36.7 (Fail)
: : : . : 45.6% -
15 Shinde Pradip divyashinde1307@gmail.com Certificate
16 SHWETA BAVISKAR shwetamilindb22@gmail.com >8.9% -
& ' Certificate
17 CHETANA SONAWANE chetusonawanel2@gmail.com 48.9% -
& ' Certificate
18 JAYASHRI DEORE jayashrideore05@gmail.com 45.6% -
Jay & ' Certificate

https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/86348/participant/
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: . 41.1% -
19 NUPUR GONDHALI nupurgondhali9@gmail.com Certificate
20 KOMAL MAHIRE komalmahire1414@gmail.com 68'9% )
' Certificate
21 MRUNAL PATIL mrunalpatil2715@gmail.com 62.2% -
P £ ' Certificate
22 PUNAM PATIL atilpunama2001@gmail.com >1.1% -
pattlp & ' Certificate
23 SULKSHANA PATIL atilsulkshanal414@gmail.com 72.2% -
P £ ' Certificate
24 TEJASWINI PATIL tejaswini9937@gmail.com >6.7% -
' Certificate
25 YOGITA SOLANKI yogitadarshan311@gmail.com 20.0 (Fail)
: o : 50.0% -
26 abbas saifee abbasmoizsaifee(@gmail.com Certificate
27 MANOIJ AMRUTKAR manojamrutkar245@gmail.com 65.6% -
J gmat. Certificate
28 RAHUL BELDAR rahulbeldar111@gmail.com >8.9% -
' Certificate
0 -
29 HRISHIKESH CHAUDHARI hrishikeshchaudhari4444.44@gmail.com 66'7.A)
Certificate
30 JOY FERNANDES joyfernandes2503@gmail.com 64.4% -
Joy £ ' Certificate
31 KALYAN GAJARE ajarekalyan2232@gmail.com 61.1% -
&4 Y £ ' Certificate
32 MAYUR GODSE mayurgodse28@gmail.com 75.6% -
) Certificate
33 CHETAN HATKAR chetanhatka4409@gmail.com 71.1% -
£ ' Certificate
34 UDAY MAHALE uday.mahale2000@gmail.com 74.4% -
4 gmat. Certificate
35 ADVAIT MORANKAR advaitmorankarl2@gmail.com 50'0% )
’ Certificate
36 MOHIT MORANKAR mohitmorankar2001@gmail.com 6.7 (Fail)
o . 57.8% -
37 VIKAS PATIL patilvikas580@gmail.com Certificate
38 SAHIL PENDHARKAR  sahilpendharkarl11@gmail.com 48.9% -
P & ) Certificate
39 KUNAL RAJPUT kunalrajput12102001@gmail.com 61.1% -
Jp gmat. Certificate
e FOSSEE Project
e Scilab
e ¢Sim (Oscad)
e Python
e OpenFoam (CFD)
e Aakash Labs
e Co-learn

¢ Education Mission

https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/86348/participant/ 4/5
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Participants List Dashboard

Institution Name
Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra
Foss

PHP and MySQL
Date

Dec. 13, 2022
Participants Count

12
Organiser

farhanaz2089
Dept.

Electrical Engineering
Batch Year

2019

Download all certificates

# First Name Last Name Email Id Score
1 ROHIT BHADANE rohitkb1303@gmail.com 58.3% - Certificate
2 AMIT WANI amitwani27@gmail.com 26.4 (Fail)
3 SACHIN POTDAR  sachinpotdar020@gmail.com 41.7% - Certificate
4 RINA SUPNAR rinasupnar123@gmail.com 36.1 (Fail)
5 AISHWARYA BHADAGE aishwaryabhadage092@gmail.com 50.0% - Certificate
6 POOJA PATIL d099291@gmail.com 40.3% - Certificate
7 SARITA CHAVAN saruchavan28@gmail.com 22.2 (Fail)
8§ BHUSHAN JAGTAP bsjagtap27@gmail.com 38.9 (Fail)
9 CHETANA  MISTARI  chetanamistari1l23@gmail.com  33.3 (Fail)

10 PRAVIN LONARI pravinlonaril463@gmail.com 43.1% - Certificate
11 JAGADISH SONAWANE jagadishsonawane707@gmail.com 38.9 (Fail)
12 PUNAM PATIL patilpunama2001@gmail.com 45.8% - Certificate

FOSSEE Project
Scilab

eSim (Oscad)
Python
OpenFoam (CED),

Aakash Labs
e Co-learn
Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
e News

137,956,591 137,956,590 page loads
https://spoken-tutorial.org/software-training/test/86355/participant/ 3/4
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Institution Name
Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra
Foss



Java

Download all certificates

Email Id
paragnikam106@gmail.com
sonawanepranav19@gmail.com
abhinash.joshi03@gmail.com
gunjanmore058@gmail.com
apiyush089@gmail.com
bhadane025@gmail.com
tejasviniab0711@gmail.com

nikitadeshmukh112002@gmail.com

meghanagawali3010@gmail.com
shrutikothawade4417@gmail.com

KOTTILTHARA kottiltharasreepriya@gmail.com

Date

May 27, 2023
Participants Count

65
Organiser

niteen125
Dept.

B.Tech (I.T)
Batch Year

2021
# First Name Last Name
1 PARAG NIKAM
2 PRANAV SONAWANE
3 ABHINASH JOSHI
4 GUNJAN MORE
5 PIYUSH KUMAR  AGRAWAL
6 Vaishali Bhadane
7 TEJASVINI BHISE
8 NIKITA DESHMUKH
9 MEGHANA GAWALI
10 SHRUTI KOTHAWADE
11 SREEPRIYA
12 MAITRY MORE
13 PRANJAL NAGARALE
14 SNEHAL NIKAM
15 AISHWARYA PATIL
16 DEEPASHREE PATIL
17 REVATI PATIL
18 TEJAL PAWATE
19 AAKANKSHA SALUNKE
20 KASHISH SANGLE
21 DHANASHRI SANER
22 MAHEK SAYYAD
23 MAYURI TISE
24 RAMANDEEPKAUR BANVAT
25 YASHRAJ AHIRRAO
26 ZAID ANSARI
27 GAURAV BAVISKAR
28 SHANTANU BHADAGE
29 OMPRAKASH BHAMARE
30 VINEET CHOPADE
31 SAGAR DALVI
32 ANUJ DESHMUKH
33 DURGESH GAIKWAD
34 BHAGYESH KATKAR
35 Danish Khan
36 ROHAN MAHAJAN

maitry.more27@gmail.com
pranjalnagarale2002@gmail.com
nikamsnehal178@gmail.com
aishwaryapatil212 1 @gmail.com
patildeepashree1 9@gmail.com
revatipatil133@gmail.com
tejalpawate333@gmail.com
aakankshasalunke707@gmail.com
kashishsangle123@gmail.com
sanerdhanashri2003@gmail.com
maheksayyad1611@gmail.com
mayuritisel @gmail.com
pnramandeep03@gmail.com
yashrajahirrao88@gmail.com
imzaidd@gmail.com
baviskargaurav08@gmail.com
shantanubhadage@gmail.com
ombhamare103@gmail.com
vineetchopade542@gmail.com
sd9185050(@gmail.com
anujdeshmukh?1jan@gmail.com
durgeshgaikwad8509@gmail.com
bhagyeshkatkar2002@gmail.com
danishkhan6159@gmail.com
rohanmahajan779@gmail.com

Score
82.5% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
87.5% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
47.5% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
37.5 (Fail)

62.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate



37 MANISH MAKHIJA
38 AKSHAY PATIL
39 JAY PATIL
40 KALPESH PATIL
41 PARESH PATIL
42 Rahul Patil
43 TUSHAR PATIL
44 BHUPENDRA PAWAR
45 GAURAV PAWAR
46 ATHARVA PINGALE
47 PRATHAMESH SHINDE
48 DARSHAN SONAR
49 HARSHAL SONAWANE
50 PRATIK YOGESH
51 ROHAN
52 ANIKET WAKLE
53 HARSHKUMAR BHAMARE
54 DHIRAJ PATIL
55 LOKESH PATIL
56 SIDDHESHWARI BADGUJAR
57 DIVYA CHAUDHARI
58 LATIKA BHANDARI
59 HARSHIT GUJARATHI
60 CHETAN KHAIRNAR
61 POOJA CHAUDHARI
62 NILESH PAWAR
63 Kumudini Bagul
64 ROHAN TAWAR
65 ADITYA MALI

e FOSSEE Project

e Scilab

e ¢Sim (Oscad)

e Python

* OpenFoam (CFD)

e Aakash Labs

e Co-learn

Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
News

137,937,574 137,937,573 page loads

Click here to view stats

manishmakha70@gmail.com
ap0757528@gmail.com
jaypatil70jp@gmail.com
kalpeshpatil2122001@gmail.com
pareshpatil2911@gmail.com
rahuljeevanpatil@gmail.com
tusharpatil8912@gmail.com
bhupendrapawar1367@gmail.com
gauravpawar3480@gmail.com
atharvapingale2002@gmail.com
prathameshshinde2201@gmail.com
sonardarshan480@gmail.com
harshals4345@gmail.com
suryawanshipratik176@gmail.com

SURYAWANSHI rosu442001@gmail.com

aniketwakle55709@gmail.com

67.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
82.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
52.5% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate
87.5% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate

mr.harshkumarbhamare@gmail.com 72.5% - Certificate

dhirajmp2002@gmail.com
lokeshpatil198@gmail.com
badgujarsiddhi4393@gmail.com
divyachaudhari9099@gmail.com
bhandarilatika4@gmail.com
harshitguju20@gmail.com
khairnarchetan773@gmail.com
poojachaudhari2712@gmail.com
nileshpawar.88@gmail.com
kumudinibagul1102@gmail.com
tawarrohanO@gmail.com
maliadijl1@gmail.com

65.0% - Certificate
82.5% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
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Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra
Foss



Python 3.4.3
Date

Dec. 9, 2022
Participants Count

64
Organiser

niteen125
Dept.

B.Tech (I.T)
Batch Year

2021

# First Name
YOGESH
PRANAV
ABHINASH
GUNJAN

VAISHALI
TEJASVINI
NIKITA
MEGHANA
10 SHRUTI

11 SREEPRIYA
12 MAITRY

13 PRANJAL

14 SNEHAL

15 AISHWARYA
16 DEEPASHREE
17 REVATI

18 TEJAL

19 AAKANKSHA
20 KASHISH

21 DHANASHRI
22 MAHEK

23 MAYURI

O 00 9 O D kW N~

PIYUSH KUMAR

Last Name
WANI
SONAWANE
JOSHI
MORE
AGRAWAL
BHADANE
BHISE
DESHMUKH
GAWALI
KOTHAWADE
KOTTILTHARA
MORE
NAGARALE
NIKAM
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PAWATE
SALUNKE
SANGLE
SANER
SAYYAD
TISE

24 RAMANDEEPKAUR BANVAT

25 YASHRAJ
26 ZAID

27 GAURAV

28 SHANTANU
29 OMPRAKASH
30 VINEET

31 SAGAR

32 ANUJ

33 DURGESH
34 BHAGYESH
35 Danish

36 ROHAN

AHIRRAO
ANSARI
BAVISKAR
BHADAGE
BHAMARE
CHOPADE
DALVI
DESHMUKH
GAIKWAD
KATKAR
Khan
MAHAJAN

Download all certificates

Email Id
yogeshwani8830@gmail.com
sonawanepranav19@gmail.com
abhinash.joshi03@gmail.com
gunjanmore058@gmail.com
apiyush089@gmail.com
bhadane025@gmail.com
tejasviniab0711@gmail.com

nikitadeshmukh112002@gmail.com

meghanagawali3010@gmail.com
shrutikothawade4417@gmail.com
kottiltharasreepriya@gmail.com
maitry.more27@gmail.com
pranjalnagarale2002@gmail.com
nikamsnehal1 78 @gmail.com
aishwaryapatil2121@gmail.com
patildeepashreel 9@gmail.com
revatipatil133@gmail.com
tejalpawate333@gmail.com
aakankshasalunke707@gmail.com
kashishsangle123@gmail.com
sanerdhanashri2003@gmail.com
maheksayyad1611@gmail.com
mayuritise l @gmail.com
pnramandeep03 @gmail.com
yashrajahirrao88(@gmail.com
imzaidd@gmail.com
baviskargaurav08(@gmail.com
shantanubhadage@gmail.com
ombhamare103@gmail.com
vineetchopade542@gmail.com
sd9185050@gmail.com
anujdeshmukh?1jan@gmail.com
durgeshgaikwad8509@gmail.com
bhagyeshkatkar2002@gmail.com
danishkhan6159@gmail.com
rohanmahajan779@gmail.com

Score
63.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
53.6% - Certificate
58.6% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
67.9% - Certificate
58.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
53.6% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
70.7% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
42.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
46.4% - Certificate
37.1 (Fail)

55.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate
58.6% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate



37 MANISH

38 AKSHAY

39 JAY

40 KALPESH

41 PARESH

42 RAHUL

43 TUSHAR

44 BHUPENDRA
45 GAURAV

46 ATHARVA

47 PRATHAMESH
48 PRATHAMESH
49 DARSHAN

50 HARSHAL

51 PRATIK

52 ROHAN

53 ANIKET

54 HARSHKUMAR
55 DHIRAJ

56 LOKESH

57 SIDDHESHWARI
58 DIVYA

59 LATIKA

60 HARSHIT

61 CHETAN

62 POOJA

63 PRADEEP

64 KUMUDINI

65 ROHAN

66 ADITY

67 MAHESH

FOSSEE Project
Scilab

eSim (Oscad)
Python

Aakash Labs
e Co-learn

OpenFoam (CED)

MAKHIJA
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PAWAR
PAWAR
PINGALE

manishmakha70@gmail.com
ap0757528@gmail.com
jaypatil70jp@gmail.com
kalpeshpatil2122001@gmail.com
pareshpatil2911@gmail.com
rahuljeevanpatil@gmail.com
tusharpatil8912@gmail.com
bhupendrapawar1367@gmail.com
gauravpawar3480@gmail.com
atharvapingale2002@gmail.com

RAGHUVANSHI pgrshi4488@gmail.com

SHINDE
SONAR
SONAWANE
YOGESH

SURYAWANSHI

WAKLE
BHAMARE
PATIL

PATIL
BADGUJAR
CHAUDHARI
BHANDARI
GUJARATHI
KHAIRNAR
CHAUDHARI
SURWADE
BAGUL
TAWAR
MALI

WAGH

Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
News

137,937,845 137,937,844 page loads

prathameshshinde2201@gmail.com
sonardarshan480@gmail.com
harshals4345@gmail.com
suryawanshipratik1 76@gmail.com
rosu442001@gmail.com
aniketwakle55709@gmail.com

58.6% - Certificate
31.4 (Fail)

55.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate
48.0% - Certificate
47.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
28.0 (Fail)

50.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate

37.0 (Fail)

mr.harshkumarbhamare@gmail.com 60.0% - Certificate

dhirajmp2002@gmail.com
lokeshpatil198@gmail.com
badgujarsiddhi4393@gmail.com
divyachaudhari9099@gmail.com
bhandarilatika4@gmail.com
harshitguju20@gmail.com
khairnarchetan773@gmail.com
poojachaudhari2712@gmail.com
surwade.pradeep@gmail.com
kumudinibagul1102@gmail.com
tawarrohan0@gmail.com
maliadijl1@gmail.com
maheshwips451@gmail.com

65.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate
68.0% - Certificate
40.0% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
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Python 3.4.3
Date

June 17,2023

Participants Count
67
Organiser
niteen125
Dept.
B.Tech (I.T)
Batch Year
2022

# First Name
1 DIVYA

2 VAISHNAVI

3 ABDUL AHAD
4 DARSHAN

5 JAYESH

6 PREM

7 PRIYANKA

8 GAURAV

9 AASHISH

10 GAURAV

11 MORESHWAR
12 TEJASWINI

13 ANURADHA

14 GAURAV
15 JAYDIP
16 NISHANT

17 HARSHAL
18 BHUSHAN
19 ADITYA
20 JANHAVI

21 ANKIT

Last Name
AHIRE

AHIRRAO

ANSARI

BADGUJAR

BHADANE

BHADANE

BHOI

BIRARI

BIRHADE

BORSE

BORSE

BUWA

DESALE

DESALE
DESALE
GIRASE

JADHAV

KAPADNE

KHANDELWAL

KHONDE

KOLAPKAR

Download all certificates

Email Id
divyaahire3012@gmail.com

vaishnaviahirraol8@gmail.com
abdulahad151203@gmail.com

darshanbadgujarl5@gmail.com

jayesh.bhadane05@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

prembhadane69@gmail.com

pgbhoi27@gmail.com

gaurav.birari08@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

aashishbirhade@gmail.com
gauravborse612@gmail.com
moreshwarborse4126@gmail.com
tejbuwa786(@gmail.com
anuradhadesale@gmail.com

gauravdesale3@gmail.com
jaydesale003@gmail.com

nishantgirase7@gmail.com
jadhavharshal361@gmail.com
rohitraje503311@gmail.com
aadityadevendrakhandelwal21(@gmail.com
janhavikhonde20@gmail.com

ankitkolapkar2003@gmail.com

Score
37.0 (Fail)
80.0% -
Certificate
46.4% -
Certificate
50.7% -
Certificate
83.0% -
Certificate

60.0% -
Certificate

55.0% -
Certificate
75.0% -
Certificate
65.0% -
Certificate
65.0% -
Certificate
85.0% -
Certificate
50.0% -
Certificate
75.0% -
Certificate
65.0% -
Certificate
21.7 (Fail)
70.0% -
Certificate
90.0% -
Certificate
60.0% -
Certificate

60.0% -

Certificate

75.0% -

Certificate

60.0% -

Certificate



22 PRAJAKTA

23 ANJALI

24 TEJASWINI

25 MOHAMMAD
SAAD

26 Aishwarya

27 BHAGYESH

28 BHAVIKA

29 GOPAL

30 HARSHAL

31 JAYESH

32 MAYUR

33 NILESH

34 PUSHKRAJ

35 SUSHRUT

36 MOHIT

37 RIYA

38 SHUBHAM

39 ANUSHKA

40 GAYATRI

41 HARSH

42 VEDANT

43 YASHRAJ

44 LOKESH

45 AADIL

46 PRIYA

47 AADITYA

KOLI

MAHAJAN

MAHALE
SHAIKH
Ogale
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PAWAR
PAWAR
PAWAR
POTDAR
RANA

RANA

RANALKAR

RATHOD

SALUNKHE

SHAIKH

SHIRSATH

SONAR

prajaktakoli2002@gmail.com
anjalimahajan5449@gmail.com
tejaswinimahale148@gmail.com
shaikhsaad3561@gmail.com
aishwaryaogalel4@gmail.com
patilbhagyesh346@gmail.com
bypatil1602@gmail.com
bhamaregopal2003@gmail.com
harshalpatil26081995@gmail.com
patiljayesh1242@gmail.com
mayurpatil0702@gmail.com
nilpatil2003@gmail.com
pushkrajpatil01230@gmail.com
sushrutspatil723@gmail.com
mohitpawar0503@gmail.com
riyapawar0838@gmail.com
shubhampawar797246@gmail.com
anushkapotdar2 1 @gmail.com
gayatrirana529@gmail.com
harshrana2k@gmail.com
vedantranalkar7@gmail.com
ysrathod6789@gmail.com

lokeshsalunkhe34(@gmail.com

shaikhaadilshafiullah5558@gmail.com

pes152003@gmail.com

aadityasonar23@gmail.com

45.0% -
Certificate

83.0% -
Certificate
41.4% -
Certificate
65.0% -
Certificate
60.0% -
Certificate
65.0% -
Certificate
85.0% -
Certificate
54.4% -
Certificate

70.0% -
Certificate

60.0% -
Certificate

50.0% -
Certificate

40.0% -
Certificate
44.0% -
Certificate
40.0% -
Certificate
65.0% -
Certificate
61.0% -
Certificate
75.0% -
Certificate
90.0% -
Certificate
50.7% -
Certificate
90.0% -
Certificate
75.0% -
Certificate
59.0% -
Certificate
56.0% -
Certificate
50.0% -
Certificate

55.0% -
Certificate

70.0% -
Certificate



tejassonar2003@gmail.com
sujalsonawane2414@gmail.com
tanu. 18thakre@gmail.com
waghharish88@gmail.com
shubhamwagh946@gmail.com
wankhedenilesh003@gmail.com

zendesanika@gmail.com
priyanshuchaudhari4248@gmail.com
tejassk234@gmail.com

Ip.lalitpatil@gmail.com
sanket.gadhe16@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
durgesh.shinde50@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
yashahirrao72@gmail.com

prachigujar9827@gmail.com

BHANDARKAR bhandarkarjayesh721@gmail.com

48 TEJAS SONAR
49 SUJAL SONAWANE
50 TANVI THAKARE
51 HARISH WAGH
52 SHUBHAM WAGH
53 NILESH WANKHEDE
54 SANIKA ZENDE
55 Priyanshu Chaudhari
56 TEJAS KOTHAWADE
57 LALIT PATIL
58 SANKET GADHE
59 DURGESH SHINDE
60 YASH AHIRRAO
61 PRACHI GUJAR
62 JAYESH
63 DHANASHRI CHAUDHARI
64 OM KADAM
65 KALPARATNA  MAHAJAN
66 SUSHANT ROKADE
67 JAGRUTI WAGH

o FOSSEE Project

e Scilab

e ¢Sim (Oscad)

e Python

¢ OpenFoam (CED)

e Aakash Labs

e Co-learn

Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard

Creation Dashboard

chaudharidhanashri2603@gmail.com
kadamom699@gmail.com
kalparatna223@gmail.com

sushantrokade99@gmail.com

jagrutiwagh2320@gmail.com

65.0% -
Certificate

65.0% -
Certificate
75.0% -
Certificate
69.3% -
Certificate
55.0% -
Certificate
65.0% -
Certificate
70.0% -
Certificate
15.0 (Fail)
50.0% -
Certificate
40.7% -
Certificate
55.0% -
Certificate

80.0% -
Certificate

60.0% -
Certificate

65.0% -
Certificate

58.6% -
Certificate

55.0% -
Certificate
75.0% -
Certificate
65.0% -
Certificate
65.0% -
Certificate

70.0% -
Certificate
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Institution Name
Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra
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C
Date

Dec. 10, 2022
Participants Count

63
Organiser

niteen125
Dept.

B.Tech (I.T)
Batch Year

2022

3=

First Name
DURGESH
DURGESH
AJINKYA
NIVEDITA
HARSHAL
SUVARNA
SAKSHI
DIVYA
VAISHNAVI
10 ABDUL AHAD
11 DARSHAN
12 PREM
13 PRIYANKA
14 AASHISH
15 GAURAV
16 MORESHWAR
17 ANURADHA
18 GAURAV
19 JAYDIP
20 NISHANT
21 HARSHAL
22 BHUSHAN
23 ADITYA
24 JANHAVI
25 ANKIT
26 PRAJAKTA
27 ANJALI
28 TEJASWINI

O 00 9 O D kW N~

Last Name
SHINDE
CHAUDHARI
PATHAK
MALI
SONAWANE
WAGH
MALI
AHIRE
AHIRRAO
ANSARI
BADGUJAR
BHADANE
BHOI
BIRHADE
BORSE
BORSE
DESALE
DESALE
DESALE
GIRASE
JADHAV
KAPADNE

Download all certificates

Email Id
shindedurgesh2003@gmail.com
durgeshchaudhari771@gmail.com
ajinkyaspathak@gmail.com
niveditamali94@gmail.com
harshals4345@gmail.com

suvarnawagh25022001@gmail.com

sakshimali888@gmail.com
divyaahire3012@gmail.com
vaishnaviahirraol8@gmail.com
abdulahad151203@gmail.com
darshanbadgujarl5@gmail.com
prembhadane69@gmail.com
pgbhoi27@gmail.com
aashishbirhade@gmail.com
gauravborse612@gmail.com
moreshwarborse4126(@gmail.com
anuradhadesale@gmail.com
gauravdesale3@gmail.com
jaydesale003@gmail.com
nishantgirase7@gmail.com
jadhavharshal361@gmail.com
rohitraje503311@gmail.com

Score
67.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
47.5% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
52.5% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
27.5 (Fail)

65.0% - Certificate

KHANDELWAL aadityadevendrakhandelwal21@gmail.com 67.5% - Certificate

KHONDE
KOLAPKAR
KOLI
MAHAJAN
MAHALE

29 MOHAMMAD SAAD SHAIKH

30 AISHWARYA
31 BHAGYESH
32 BHAVIKA

33 GOPAL

34 HARSHAL
35 JAYESH

36 MAYUR

OGALE
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL

janhavikhonde20@gmail.com
ankitkolapkar2003@gmail.com
prajaktakoli2002@gmail.com
anjalimahajan5449@gmail.com
tejaswinimahale148@gmail.com
shaikhsaad3561@gmail.com
aishwaryaogalel4@gmail.com
patilbhagyesh346@gmail.com
bypatil1602@gmail.com
bhamaregopal2003@gmail.com
harshalpatil26081995@gmail.com
patiljayesh1242@gmail.com
mayurpatil0702@gmail.com

57.5% - Certificate
32.5 (Fail)
27.5 (Fail)
75.0% - Certificate
32.5 (Fail)
72.5% - Certificate
47.5% - Certificate
37.5 (Fail)
60.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
52.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate



37 NILESH

38 PUSHKRAJ
39 SUSHRUT
40 MOHIT

41 RIYA

42 SHUBHAM
43 ANUSHKA
44 GAYATRI
45 HARSH

46 VEDANT
47 YASHRAJ
48 LOKESH
49 AADIL

50 PRIYA

51 AADITYA
52 TEJAS

53 SUJAL

54 TANVI

55 HARISH

56 SHUBHAM
57 NILESH

58 SANIKA
59 Priyanshu
60 TEJAS

61 LALIT

62 YASH

63 PRACHI

64 MAHESH
65 KETAKI

Scilab
eSim (Oscad)
Python

Aakash Labs
e Co-learn

FOSSEE Project

OpenFoam (CED)

Education Mission

Software Training

PATIL

PATIL

PATIL
PAWAR
PAWAR
PAWAR
POTDAR
RANA
RANA
RANALKAR
RATHOD
SALUNKHE
SHAIKH
SHIRSATH
SONAR
SONAR
SONAWANE
THAKARE
WAGH
WAGH
WANKHEDE
ZENDE
Chaudhari
KOTHAWADE
PATIL
AHIRRAO
GUJAR
WAGH
CHAUDHARI

Contacts for Training

Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
News

137,937,776 137,937,775 page loads

Click here to view stats

nilpatil2003@gmail.com
pushkrajpatil01230@gmail.com
sushrutspatil 723 @gmail.com
mohitpawar0503@gmail.com
riyapawar0838@gmail.com
shubhampawar797246(@gmail.com
anushkapotdar2 1 @gmail.com
gayatrirana529@gmail.com
harshrana2k@gmail.com
vedantranalkar7@gmail.com
ysrathod6789@gmail.com
lokeshsalunkhe34@gmail.com
shaikhaadilshafiullah5558@gmail.com
pes152003@gmail.com
aadityasonar23@gmail.com
tejassonar2003 @gmail.com
sujalsonawane2414@gmail.com
tanu. 1 8thakre(@gmail.com
waghharish88@gmail.com
shubhamwagh946@gmail.com
wankhedenilesh003@gmail.com
zendesanika@gmail.com
priyanshuchaudhari4248@gmail.com
tejassk234@gmail.com
Ip.lalitpatil@gmail.com
yashahirrao72@gmail.com
prachigujar9827@gmail.com
maheshwips451@gmail.com
ketakichaudhari40@gmail.com

55.0% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
32.5 (Fail)

75.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
42.5% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
47.5% - Certificate
37.5 (Fail)

77.5% - Certificate
52.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
30.0 (Fail)

82.5% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
25.0 (Fail)

70.0% - Certificate
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Institution Name
Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule, Maharashtra
Foss



C
Date

May 13, 2022
Participants Count

59
Organiser

niteen125
Dept.

B.Tech (I.T)
Batch Year

2021

# First Name
YOGESH
PARAG
PRANAV
ABHINASH
GUNJAN
PIYUSH KUMAR
VAISHALI
TEJASVINI
NIKITA

10 MEGHANA

11 SHRUTI

12 SREEPRIYA
13 MAITRY

14 PRANJAL

15 SNEHAL

16 AISHWARYA
17 DEEPASHREE
18 REVATI

19 TEJAL

20 AAKANKSHA
21 KASHISH

22 DHANASHRI
23 MAHEK

24 MAYURI

O 00 9 O D kW N~

Last Name
WANI
NIKAM
SONAWANE
JOSHI
MORE
AGRAWAL
BHADANE
BHISE
DESHMUKH
GAWALI
KOTHAWADE
KOTTILTHARA
MORE
NAGARALE
NIKAM
PATIL
PATIL
PATIL
PAWATE
SALUNKE
SANGLE
SANER
SAYYAD
TISE

25 RAMANDEEPKAUR BANVAT

26 YASHRAJ
27 ZAID

28 GAURAV
29 SHANTANU
30 OMPRAKASH
31 VINEET

32 SAGAR

33 ANUJ

34 DURGESH
35 BHAGYESH
36 Danish

AHIRRAO
ANSARI
BAVISKAR
BHADAGE
BHAMARE
CHOPADE
DALVI
DESHMUKH
GAIKWAD
KATKAR
Khan

Download all certificates

Email Id
yogeshwani8830@gmail.com
paragnikam106@gmail.com
sonawanepranav19@gmail.com
abhinash.joshi03@gmail.com
gunjanmore058@gmail.com
apiyush089@gmail.com
bhadane025@gmail.com
tejasviniab0711(@gmail.com

nikitadeshmukh112002@gmail.com

meghanagawali3010@gmail.com
shrutikothawade4417@gmail.com
kottiltharasreepriya@gmail.com
maitry.more27@gmail.com
pranjalnagarale2002@gmail.com
nikamsnehal178@gmail.com
aishwaryapatil2121@gmail.com
patildeepashree 1 9@gmail.com
revatipatil133@gmail.com
tejalpawate333@gmail.com
aakankshasalunke707@gmail.com
kashishsangle123@gmail.com
sanerdhanashri2003@gmail.com
maheksayyad1611@gmail.com
mayuritisel @gmail.com
pnramandeep03@gmail.com
yashrajahirrao88(@gmail.com
imzaidd@gmail.com
baviskargaurav08@gmail.com
shantanubhadage@gmail.com
ombhamare103@gmail.com
vineetchopade542@gmail.com
sd9185050@gmail.com
anujdeshmukh2 ljan@gmail.com
durgeshgaikwad8509@gmail.com
bhagyeshkatkar2002@gmail.com
danishkhan6159@gmail.com

Score
42.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
90.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
42.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
67.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
52.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
42.5% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
60.0% - Certificate
42.5% - Certificate
55.0% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
77.5% - Certificate
40.0% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
80.0% - Certificate



37 ROHAN MAHAJAN
38 MANISH MAKHIJA
39 AKSHAY PATIL
40 JAY PATIL
41 KALPESH PATIL
42 PARESH PATIL
43 RAHUL PATIL
44 TUSHAR PATIL
45 BHUPENDRA PAWAR
46 GAURAV PAWAR
47 ATHARVA PINGALE
48 PRATHAMESH
49 PRATHAMESH SHINDE
50 DARSHAN SONAR
51 HARSHAL SONAWANE
52 PRATIK YOGESH
53 ROHAN SURYAWANSHI
54 ANIKET WAKLE
55 HARSHKUMAR BHAMARE
56 DHIRAJ PATIL
57 LOKESH PATIL
58 SIDDHESHWARI BADGUJAR
59 DIVYA CHAUDHARI
60 LATIKA BHANDARI
61 HARSHIT GUJARATHI
62 CHETAN KHAIRNAR
63 POOJA CHAUDHARI
64 ROHAN TAWAR
65 ADITY MALI

e FOSSEE Project

e Scilab

e ¢Sim (Oscad)

e Python

e OpenFoam (CED)

e Aakash Labs

e Co-learn

rohanmahajan779@gmail.com
manishmakha70@gmail.com
ap0757528@gmail.com
jaypatil70jp@gmail.com
kalpeshpatil2122001@gmail.com
pareshpatil2911@gmail.com
rahuljeevanpatil@gmail.com
tusharpatil8912@gmail.com
bhupendrapawar1367@gmail.com
gauravpawar3480@gmail.com
atharvapingale2002@gmail.com

RAGHUVANSHI pgrshi4488@gmail.com

Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

About Us
News

137,943,972 137,943,973 page loads

Click here to view stats

prathameshshinde2201@gmail.com
sonardarshan480@gmail.com
harshals4345@gmail.com
suryawanshipratik1 76@gmail.com
rosu442001@gmail.com
aniketwakle55709@gmail.com

55.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
40.0% - Certificate
85.0% - Certificate
52.5% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
20.0 (Fail)

55.0% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
52.5% - Certificate
50.0% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
75.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
42.5% - Certificate

mr.harshkumarbhamare@gmail.com 65.0% - Certificate

dhirajmp2002@gmail.com
lokeshpatil198@gmail.com
badgujarsiddhi4393@gmail.com
divyachaudhari9099@gmail.com
bhandarilatika4@gmail.com
harshitguju20@gmail.com
khairnarchetan773@gmail.com
poojachaudhari2712@gmail.com
tawarrohanO@gmail.com
maliadijl1@gmail.com

65.0% - Certificate
87.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
45.0% - Certificate
62.5% - Certificate
70.0% - Certificate
57.5% - Certificate
65.0% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
72.5% - Certificate
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Name Email Gender Certificate Download all certificates
. . Download
PRATIK KOSHTI pratik84474@gmail.com Male Cortificatc
. . Download
ADITYA GHARDE adityagharde2609@gmail.com Male Cortificatc
RUSHIKESH CHAVAN  rushikeshchavan3056@gmail.com Male ~Lewnload
Certificate
. . Download
ADITYA CHAUGULE adityachaugule80@gmail.com Male Cortificate
BHATTU SHARMA bhattusharma338@gmail.com Male ~Lewnload
Certificate
. . . Download
PRATIK PATIL pratikgpatil19@gmail.com Male Certificate
CHARUDATTA . . . Download
VIBHANDIK suyogvibhandik@gmail.com Male Certificate
. . Download
RUSHIKESH PAWAR rushipawar3372@gmail.com Male Certificate
VEDANT TANDALE vedanttandale22@gmail.com Male Lownload
= Certificate
. . . Download
JAY SHINDE jayshinde2105@gmail.com Male Certificate
PRATIK MARATHE marathepratik | 8@gmail.com Male 2ownload
= Certificate
CHAITANYA BADGUJAR badgujar.chaitanyal4072001@gmail.com Male Deanled
gujar Y gmat. Certificate
. . Download
RUPESH GIRASE giraserupesh14092@gmail.com Male Cortificatc
. Download
PRATHAMESH DEORE  prathamesh21deore@gmail.com Male Cortificate
DIVY WAGH divywagh3314@gmail.com Male Download

Certificate



SIDDESH DALAL
CHAITANYA WANKHEDE
JITENDRA SONAWANE
SAI MAGAVKAR
AKSHAY MAHALE
NEHA PATIL

FAIZ SHAIKH
GUNVANT PATIL
KIRAN SONAR

VISHAL MALI

HARISH PATIL

AKSHAY SALUNKE
AANCHAL PARDESHI
DEVRAJ SHIMPI
GAURAV SALUNKE
GIREESH PATIL

HATIM LOKHANDWALA
VIVEK PAWAR
SAURABH KADAM
VISHV SONAR

ABHIJIT SURYAWANSHI
AZHAN TAMBOLI
ALEEM PATHAN
HITESH PATIL

DEEPAK PANJWANI

TUSHAR JAWARE

FOSSEE Project
Scilab

eSim (Oscad),
Python
OpenFoam (CFD)

Aakash Labs
e Co-learn
Education Mission

Software Training
Contacts for Training
Training Dashboard
Creation Dashboard

dalalsiddesh2000@gmail.com
wankhedechaitanya2@gmail.com
jitendrasonawane99 1(@gmail.com
saimagavkar2@gmail.com
akshaymahale3333@gmail.com
patilnishu595@gmail.com
faizsk5012@gmail.com
gunvantpatil4545@gmail.com
kiransonar1804@gmail.com
vishalmalil5714@gmail.com
rpharish18@gmail.com
salunkeal1541@gmail.com
aanchalpardeshi@gmail.com
devrajshimpi95@gmail.com
gauravsalunke63 1 @gmail.com
patilgirish398@gmail.com
hatimlokhandwala512000@gmail.com
pawarvivek034@gmail.com
kadamsaurabh9373@gmail.com
vishusonar11l@gmail.com
abhijitsuryawanshi2002@gmail.com
azhantamboli2001@gmail.com
paleemkhan@gmail.com

hiteshpatil7378@gmail.com

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

deepak.panjwani07@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male

tushar.jaware05@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

Male

Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate
Download Certificate

Download Certificate
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Project at
[IT Bombay

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that PRATIK KOSHTI participated in the OpenFOAM version 7 training
organized at Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule in
January 2023 semester, with course material provided by the Spoken Tutorial Project,

[IT Bombay.

A comprehensive set of topics pertaining to OpenFOAM version 7 were covered in the

training.

o> VoS

April 21st 2023 Prof. Kunnan M Moudgalys
II'T Bom hay

Credits for the Spoken Tutorial courses are based on our estimates of the work required to complete them. Recipient institutions are required
to apply due diligence and get them ratified/modified by their own duly formed academic/assessment body. Spoken Tutorial is a project at lIT
Bombay, started with funding from the National Mission on Education through ICT, Ministry of Education (previously MHRD), Govt. of India.
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Name Email Gender  Certificate Download all certificates
HRUTIK PATIL hrutik.patil @svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male Download
e Certificate
PANKAJ JANGID pankaj.jangid@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male DOW.—nload
= Certificate
. . . Download
TANMAY RAJPUT tanmay.rajput@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male Cortificate
. . . Download
PRANAV PATIL pranav.patil7@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male Certificate
BHATU PATIL bhatu.patil@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male M
Certificate
SUMIT BAGUL sumit.bagul2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male M
Certificate
MAYURESHWAR . . Download
MORE mayureshwar.more@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male Certificate
.. . . . Download
AJIT PATIL ajit.patil@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male Certificate
SUMEET PANDEY sumeet.pandey@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male DOW.—M
Certificate
PRUTHVIRAJ SHINDE pruthviraj.shinde@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male Lownload
Certificate
. . . Download
SAGAR PATIL sagar.patil8@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male Certificate
RAHUL BHAGWAT rahul.bhagwat@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male Bow_nload
ertificate
OM BHAMARE om.bhamare@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male M
Certificate
PRATIK YEOLE pratik.yeole@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male M
Certificate
SANOOP NAGPURE  sanoop.nagpure@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male Dowaloal

Certificate



DIPAK PATIL

PARTH NANDEDKAR

CHINMAY CHITTE
DIVYESH PAWAR
ADEEL ANSARI
NISHAT MAHALE
PALASH AGRAWAL
RAHUL PATIL
ANUSHREE PATIL
PRANAV GUJAR
JUNED BAIG
AABID QUAZI

ROSHAN OTARI

GAURAV BHANDARKAR

PRADYUMNA PATIL

SUDIP PATIL

ROHIT PATIL

PRATHAMESH SONAWANE prathamesh.sonawane45@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

YOGESH MALI

Manas Ahire

TEJAS WANI

MEHUL GUDHE

MAYUR JADHAV

PRASAD BHADANE

JAY CHAUDHARI

BHAVESH JADHAV

ANKIT PATIL

LOKESH SONAR

TEJAS SONAR

YOGESH BHADANE

ANIKET DEORE

AAMIR PATHAN
BHAVESH DEORE

dipak.patil2@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
parth.nandedkar@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
chinmay.chitte@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
divyesh.pawar@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
adeelahmad.ansari@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
nishant.mahale@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
palash.agrawal@svkmmumbai.onmicrosott.com
rahul.patil9@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
anushree.patil@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
pranav.gujar@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
juned.baigl 9@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
aabidhusain.quazi40@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
roshan.otari34@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
gaurav.bhandarkar22@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
pradyumna.patil37@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
sudip.patil39@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

rohit.patil38@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

yogesh.mali33@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
manas.ahire18@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
tejas.wani46@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
mehul.gudhe27@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
mayur.jadhav29@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
prasad.bhadane20@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
jay.chaudhari24@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
bhavesh.jadhav28@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
ankit.patil36@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
lokesh.sonar43@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
tejas.sonar44@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
yogesh.bhadane21@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
aniket.deore25@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

aamirkhan.pathan35@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com

bhavesh.deore26@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com
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KUNAL KARANKAL kunal.karankal30@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male  Download Certificate
DANISH SHAIKH danishshaikh.shaikh41@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male  Download Certificate
YUNUS KAIS kais.shaikh42@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male  Download Certificate
HARSHAL CHAUDHARI  harshal.chaudhari23@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male  Download Certificate

MUHAMMAD KHAN muhammadfaisal.khan31@svkmmumbai.onmicrosoft.com Male =~ Download Certificate
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Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that HRUTIK PATIL participated in the OpenFOAM version 7 training
organized at Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s Institute Of Technology, Dhule in
January 2023 semester, with course material provided by the Spoken Tutorial Project,

[IT Bombay.

A comprehensive set of topics pertaining to OpenFOAM version 7 were covered in the

training.

o> VoS

April 21st 2023 Prof. Kunnan M Moudgalys
II'T Bom hay

Credits for the Spoken Tutorial courses are based on our estimates of the work required to complete them. Recipient institutions are required
to apply due diligence and get them ratified/modified by their own duly formed academic/assessment body. Spoken Tutorial is a project at lIT
Bombay, started with funding from the National Mission on Education through ICT, Ministry of Education (previously MHRD), Govt. of India.
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